

TIP NO

3.200 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, MILLING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER

2 SECTIONS OF US 52 AND 1 SECTION OF NC 73

				J T RUSSELL & SONS INC			NJR GROUP INC			BOGGS CONTRACTING INC	
				ALBEMARLE, NC			ALBEMARLE, NC			MONROE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			50000.00			42000.00	69500.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	89,500 SY	1.40		125300.00	1.65		147675.00	223750.00
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,695 SY	6.00		28170.00	6.95		32630.25	37560.00
0004	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,025 TON	45.00		406125.00	43.45		392136.25	496375.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	542 TON	525.00		284550.00	550.00		298100.00	257450.00
0006	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,260 TON	105.00		132300.00	105.00		132300.00	138600.00
0007	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	18 EA	818.97		14741.46	1250.00		22500.00	1044.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12 EA	805.00		9660.00	1050.00		12600.00	348.00
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	252 SF	5.75		1449.00	6.61		1665.72	2016.00
0010	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	32 LF	45.00		1440.00	51.75		1656.00	1120.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			25000.00			17500.00	50000.00
0012	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	200 HR	45.00		9000.00	40.00		8000.00	9600.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	48,615 LF	0.71		34516.65	0.44		21390.60	22849.05
0014	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,313 LF	2.50		3282.50	3.85		5055.05	5343.91
0015	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	450 LF	3.50		1575.00	5.50		2475.00	2619.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	65 EA	120.00		7800.00	88.00		5720.00	6053.45
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	43,965 LF	0.40		17586.00	0.36		15827.40	16267.05
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	493 LF	3.00		1479.00	2.20		1084.60	1148.69
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	960 LF	11.00		10560.00	13.20		12672.00	13411.20
0020	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (24" YIELD, 90 MILS)	25 EA	40.00		1000.00	82.50		2062.50	2182.75
0021	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	828 EA	35.00		28980.00	42.00		34776.00	36630.72
0022	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			15525.00			10000.00	10000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1210039.61		TOTAL	1219826.37	TOTAL	1403868.82
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1210039.61		SUB-TOTAL	1219826.37	SUB-TOTAL	1403868.82
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL							
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC				1	1210039.61						
NJR GROUP INC				2	1219826.37						
BOGGS CONTRACTING INC				3	1403868.82						